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IB Middle Years Programme 

May 2020 examination schedule 
Morning examinations must start after 0700 hours and finish by 1300 hours local time. 

 Afternoon examinations must start after 1200 hours and finish by 1800 hours local time. 
All examinations are of two hours duration 

An examination cannot be rescheduled without authorization from the Assessment Division, IB Global Centre, 
Cardiff. 

Morning Afternoon 

(no examination) Geography 
(in English) 

Morning Afternoon 

Spanish language and literature Integrated Humanities 
(in English and French) 

Morning Afternoon 

French language and literature History 
(in English, French and Spanish) 

Morning Afternoon 

Chinese language and literature 

Mathematics 
(in English, French and Spanish) 

Extended mathematics 
(in English and French) 

Morning Afternoon 

English language and literature Korean language and literature 

Monday 11 May
 

Tuesday 12 May
 

Wednesday 13 May
 

Thursday 14 May
 

Friday 15 May
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Morning Afternoon 

(no examination) German language and literature 

Morning Afternoon 

Arabic language and literature Biology 
(in English, French and Spanish) 

Morning Afternoon 

Dutch language and literature Chemistry 
(in English and French) 

Morning Afternoon 
Integrated Sciences  
(in English, French and Spanish) 

Physics 
(in English and French) 

Morning Afternoon 

(no examination) Interdisciplinary learning 
(in English, French and Spanish) 

Monday 18 May
 

Tuesday 19 May
 

Wednesday 20 May
 

Thursday 21 May
 

Friday 22 May
 




